Plac Namn
Herrveteraner

1 Lennart Ost

2 Bengt Roth

3 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

5 Rolf Lindberg

6 Wimar Eliasson

7 Gunnar Karlsson
8 Ake Persson

9 Ralf Olofsson

10 Bengt Andersson
11 Krister Johansson
Damveteraner

1 Gun Bonde
Oldboys

1 Roger Njord

2 Lennart Timskar
3 Mats Eisenschmidt
4 Stig-Arne Westlund
5 Reine Njord

6 Edvin Jurmu

8 Ingvar Schiuler

9 Christer Ahlander
10 UIf Hagstrom

11 Ingvar Johansson
12 Jerry Bacq

13 Lennart Johnsson
14 Conny Adersjo
Oldgirls

1 Eva Lundgren

2 Ingela Johansson
3 Junis Karlsson
Pojkar C

1 Alexander Karlsson
Pojkar B

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Mellerud BGK
Mellerud BGK

Mellerud BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Lévgardets BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Hardton IK

Lovgéardets BGK

S1

35
32
45
43
47
48
43
44
62
74

48

30
35
36
33
36
33
36
39
47
43
45
42
44

36
54
54

53

S2

35
34
31
42
38
37
51
38
76
68

51

32
35
30
35
33
35
44
36
36
37
40
48
48

42
37
51

47

31
38
34
34
36
42
35
50
74
71

63

36
31
38
36
35
41
35
41
41
45
42
39
38

50
43
40

67

101
104
110
119
121
127
129
132
212
213

162

98

101
104
104
104
109
115
116
124
125
127
129
130

128
134
145

167

33,7
34,7
36,7
39,7
40,3
42,3
43,0
44,0
70,7
71,0

54,0

32,7
33,7
34,7
34,7
34,7
36,3
38,3
38,7
41,3
41,7
42,3
43,0
43,3

42,7
44,7
48,3

55,7

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Pojkar B

1

Sebastian
Svedle-Jansson

Pojkar A

1

Mattias Ericson

Flickor A

1

Katarina Lagerkvist

Herrjuniorer

1 Daniel Mattsson

2 Marcus | Andersson

3 Christian Lundberg

4 Danilo Duran
Svensson

5 Nicklas Sjéberg

6 Johan Andersson

7 Robert Ericson

Damer

1 Linda Lundberg

2 Malin Lindgvist

3 Elin Strom

4 Elin Karlsson

5 Linda Carlsson

6 Veronica Jansson

Herrar

1 Patrik Vessman

2 Anders Roth

3 Jonas Hellstrom

4 Leif Johansson

5 Roland Stenberg

6 Tony Eksell

7 Henrik Arvidsson

8 Stefan Sjogren

9 Mattias Stahl

10 Niclas Witte

11 Martin Lundell

12 Kari Hakala

13 Johan Zachrisson

14 Tony Salning

15 Hans-Erik Hansson

16 Bjorn Pehrson

17 Jens Bergstrom

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

BGK Laxen

Stromstads BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
BGK Laxen

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Boras MGK

Bords MGK

Boras MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Strémstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

75

50

48

31
31
33
33

49
36
40

33
39
36
44
49
46

33
29
31
39
31
29
38
35
37
32
34
37
35
43
44
36
34

S2

70

58

56

29
36
39
36

37
46
38

38
39
40
42
38
44

29
37
30
26
35
37
29
34
33
36
32
37
39
32
34
36
42

78

65

53

35
32
32
36

32
43
55

35
38
43
41
44
43

33
31
40
36
36
36
35
34
34
36
38
34
35
34
32
40
37

223

173

157

95
99
104
105

118
125
133

106
116
119
127
131
133

95

97

101
101
102
102
102
103
104
104
104
108
109
109
110
112
113

Snitt

74,3

57,7

52,3

31,7
33,0
34,7
35,0

39,3
41,7
44,3

35,3
38,7
39,7
42,3
43,7
44,3

31,7
32,3
33,7
33,7
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,3
34,7
34,7
34,7
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,7
37,3
37,7

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Herrar

18 Rolf Holmberg
19 Gunnar Lindqvist
20 Johan Hagstrém
21 Bengt Lund

22 Ragnar Eng

23 Anders Olofsson
24 Thomas Matsson
25

27 Patrik Jorgensen
28 Tomas Ericson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Boras MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Stréomstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK

S1

39
43
38
43
39
42
38
40
48
49

S2

33
37
38
35
40
39
40
39
42
49

S3

41
33
39
37
37
37
42
42
41
38

113
113
115
115
116
118
120
121
131
136

Snitt

37,7
37,7
38,3
38,3
38,7
39,3
40,0
40,3
43,7
45,3

Sida

3

av



